Product is compliant with material restriction requirements of RoHS. ENERGY STAR® is a registered U.S. mark
PERFORMANCE  HIGHLIGHTS:
A-Line General Purpose Lamps
Light Output: 300-2155 Lumens
CRI: 80 & 90
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
Efficiency Up to 127 LPW
Input Voltage 120
Wattage: 3.5W-19W
Life: Up to 15,000 hours L70
Temperature Rating: -20° to 40° C
Rating: Damp
Dimming: Dims from 100% to 10%
BENEFITS:
•	 Energy + Cost Savings
•	 A 60-watt incandescent replacement lamp using 10 watts
of energy and producing 800 lumens can save over $82 in
energy costs over the rated life of the lamp vs. a standard 840
lumen, 60-watt incandescent A19 based on $0.11 per kWh
•	 Energy efficiency and long life mean fewer lamp replacements
versus standard incandescent and halogen light sources
LIMITED WARRANTY LEARN MORE:
To learn more about saving money and energy, go to
3 Years
FEATURES:
•	 Up to 15,000 hours rated life (L70)
•	 These lamps are energy efficient, contain no lead or mercury,
and are compliant with material restriction requirements of
RoHS
© 2024Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
(Rev 02/13/24)
GEL201_R02
LED Lamps - General Purpose
A-Line Lamps
Current offers a wide variety of GE LED A-line Lamps,
featuring various light levels and color temperatures.
GE Bright StikTM lamps provide an option with a sleek
form factor.  ENERGY STAR® rated LED A-Line lamps
are the perfect low energy, long life replacements for
standard incandescent, halogen and CFL lamps. Take
advantage of the ENERGY STAR® rating and check for
utility rebates in your area.
A-Line Lamps 80 CRI (Dimmable)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
Information
A15
E26 3.5 93142809 LED4DFA15-C-2PK 120 12 3.5 300 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp
All Glass, Clear,
2 pack
E26 3.5 93142810 LED4DFA15-W-2PK 120 12 3.5 300 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp
All Glass, White,
2 pack
A19
E26 6 93156446 LED6DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156447 LED6DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 3000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156448 LED6DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 4000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156449 LED6DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 5000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 69115 LED6DA19/827 120 6 4.4 480 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 6 69118 LED6DA19/830 120 6 4.4 480 3000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 6 69132 LED6DA19/840 120 6 4.4 480 4000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 10 93156450 LED10DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156531 LED10DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 3000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156532 LED10DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 4000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156533 LED10DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 5000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 69117 LED10DA19/827 120 6 4.4 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 10 69133 LED10DA19/840 120 6 4.4 800 4000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 12 93156534 LED12DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 2700K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156535 LED12DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156536 LED12DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 4000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156537 LED12DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 5000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156538 LED15DA19/827-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156539 LED15DA19/830-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 3000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156540 LED15DA19/840-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 4000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156541 LED15DA19/850-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 5000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
A21
E26 12 76041 LED12DA21/830 120 6 5.16 1100 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 12 76102 LED12DA21/850 120 6 5.16 1100 5000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76038 LED15DA21/827 120 6 5.16 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76043 LED15DA21/830 120 6 5.16 1600 3000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76117 LED15DA21/850 120 6 5.16 1600 5000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
A-Line Lamps 90 CRI  (Dimmable)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
Information
A15
E26 3.5 93312022 LED4DFA15-W/927 120 12 3.5 300 2700K 91 40 15,000 Yes - Damp White, CEC Title 20
A19
E26 5.5 93305532 LED6DA19/950/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 2700K 90 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5.5 93305533 LED6DA19/950/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 5000K 90 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 10 93305534 LED10DA19/927/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 2700K 90 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 10 93305535 LED10DA19/950/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 5000K 90 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 13 93305536 LED13DA19/927-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 2700K 90 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 13 93305537 LED13DA19/950-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 5000K 90 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93305538 LED15DA19/927-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 2700K 90 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93305539 LED15DA19/950-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 5000K 90 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty
 ENERGY STAR® status: ENERGY STAR® certified.  Lamps without a “ ” are not ENERGY STAR® certified.
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations
Dry Location – Location not normally subject to dampness, but may include a location subject to temporary dampness (i.e., building under construction, provided ventilation is adequate to prevent an accumulation of moisture)
Wet Location – Location in which water or other liquid can drip, splash, or flow on or against electrical equipment
^ GE Lighting, a Savant company, lamp, distributed Current Lighting Solutions, LLC.
A-Line Lamps (High Output)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3
Additional Infor-
mation
A21
E26 22 93309224 LED22DA21/827 120 4 5.7 2610 2700K 80 150 15,000 Yes - Wet White
E26 22 93309225 LED22DA21/850 120 4 5.7 2610 5000K 80 150 15,000 Yes - Wet White
E26 23 93309226 LED23A21/827 120 4 5.7 3010 2700K 80 200 15,000 No - Wet White
E26 23 93309227 LED23A21/827 120 4 5.7 3010 5000K 80 200 15,000 No - Wet White
A-Line Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE                          NOTES
Page 2 of 3
(Rev 02/13/24)
GEL201_R02
LED Lamps - General Purpose
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
A-Line Lamps (GU24)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
Information
GU24 Base General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 GU24 10 93156542 LED10DA19/GU24/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.2 800 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
A19 GU24 10 38220 LED10DA19GU24827 120 6 4.4 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes - Damp White
A19 GU24 15 93156543 LED15DA19/GU24/827-4PK 120 24 4.4 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes - Damp White, 4 pack
A-Line Lamps (3-Way)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
Information
3-Way General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 E26d 4/9/13 93156602 LED13A19/30/100/827-4PK 120 24 4.7 400/980/1400 2700K 80 30/70/100 15,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 E26d 5/12/17 93156603 LED17A21/50/150/827-4PK 120 24 5.3 650/1500/2155 2700K 80 50/100/150 15,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 E26d 5/19/10 38563 LED19A50/150/827 120 6 5.3 650/2155/1300 2700K 80 50/150/100 15,000 - - Damp White
LED Bright StikTM
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
 Information
LED Bright StikTM
E26 5.5 66256 LED5.5LS3/827 120 48 4.45 450 2700K 80 40 15,000 -  Damp 3 pack
E26 5.5 75177 LED5.5LS3/850 120 48 4.45 450 5000K 80 40 15,000 -  Damp 3 pack
E26 9 75184 LED9LS3/827 120 48 4.45 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 -  Damp 3 pack
E26 9 75588 LED9LS3/850 120 48 4.45 800 5000K 80 60 15,000 -  Damp 3 pack
E26 12 75590 LED12LS2/827 120 32 5.24 1250 2700K 80 75 15,000 -  Damp 2 pack
E26 12 75591 LED12LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1250 5000K 80 75 15,000 -  Damp 2 pack
E26 15 75593 LED15LS2/827 120 32 5.24 1700 2700K 80 100 15,000 -  Damp 2 pack
E26 15 75644 LED15LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1700 5000K 80 100 15,000 -  Damp 2 pack
A-Line Lamps (Value)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status Location Rating3
Additional
Information
A19
E26 5 93142977 LED5A19/827-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 2700K 80 40 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142978 LED5A19/830-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 3000K 80 40 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142979 LED5A19/840-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 4000K 80 40 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142980 LED5A19/850-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 5000K 80 40 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142981 LED9A19/827-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 2700K 80 60 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142982 LED9A19/830-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 3000K 80 60 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142983 LED9A19/840-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 4000K 80 60 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142984 LED9A19/850-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 5000K 80 60 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
A21
E26 11 93142985 LED11A21/827-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 2700K 80 75 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142986 LED11A21/830-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 3000K 80 75 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142987 LED11A21/840-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 4000K 80 75 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142988 LED11A21/850-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 5000K 80 75 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142989 LED15A21/827-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 2700K 80 100 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142990 LED15A21/830-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 3000K 80 100 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142991 LED15A21/840-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 4000K 80 100 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142992 LED15A21/850-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 5000K 80 100 10,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty
 ENERGY STAR® status: ENERGY STAR® certified.  Lamps without a “ ” are not ENERGY STAR® certified.
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations
Dry Location – Location not normally subject to dampness, but may include a location subject to temporary dampness (i.e., building under construction, provided ventilation is adequate to prevent an accumulation of moisture)
Wet Location – Location in which water or other liquid can drip, splash, or flow on or against electrical equipment
A-Line Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE                          NOTES
Page 3 of 3
(Rev 02/13/24)
GEL201_R02
LED Lamps - General Purpose
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.